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Results 
• Speed up of the process

• Risk sharing

• Cost sharing

• Higher innovation rate
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New structure of the review
1. Introduction 

2. Setting up the Notation: Comparing Different GW Sources and Detectors - (sarellis@protonmail.com)

3. Sources
3.1 Late Universe - Gabriele Franciolini (gabriele.franciolini@cern.ch)

3.2 Early Universe - Andreas Ringwald (andreas.ringwald@desy.de)

4. Detection of Gravitational Waves at High-Frequencies - Axel Lindner (axel.lindner@desy.de)

4.1 Laser Interferometers and Resonant Mass Detectors and Their Limitations

4.2  Modern resonant mass detectors - Diego Blas (dblas@ifae.es)

4.2.1  Optically Levitated Sensors

4.2.2  BAWs

4.2.3  GW deformation of microwave cavities

4.3  GW-EM conversion in the lab - Sung Mook Lee (sungmook.lee@yonsei.ac.kr)

4.3.1 Light shining through a wall

4.3.2  SRF cavities

4.3.3  Axion haloscopes

4.3.4  High energy pulsed lasers

4.3.5  Others

4.4  Astrophysical and cosmological detection concepts - Jamie McDonald (jamie.mcdonald@manchester.ac.uk)

4.5  Alternative concepts - Asuka Ito (asuka.ito@kek.jp)

4.6  Summary of detector sensitivities - TO BE REVISED

4.7  Cross-correlation detectors - Giancarlo Cella & Kristof Schmieden (giancarlo.cella@pi.infn.it, kschmied@cern.ch)

5. Conclusions

FIRST DRAFT IS DUE 
ON THE 1st OF 

MARCH



Thank you all!


